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1 Acrotex Cedar Park X 265.300 66.400 66.200 66.000 66.700
24 2 1

327 Kallie Monahan 9.800 9.6509.200
267 Bailey Passe 9.600 9.700 9.350
563 Emma Halstead 9.600
470 Sophia Urteaga 9.400
408 Ava Koshell 9.350 9.700 9.6009.700
663 Samantha Burton 9.350
503 Esperanza Fowler Luna 9.300 9.450
605 Lilly Luster 9.500 9.6009.500
222 Kestrel Arroyo Fan 9.500 9.4509.500
305 Claire Korth 9.300
645 Cody Curlee 9.250 9.5509.400
606 Bailey Massey 9.250
607 Kiera Moll 9.4009.350

2 AcroTex GT X 265.050 66.550 67.100 65.250 66.150
4T2 1 2

531 Jewel Vaughan 9.750
147 Paloma Jurkevicz 9.650 9.650 9.4509.350
729 Quinn Suchomel 9.550 9.550
324 Kassidy Fonseca 9.500 9.4009.300
201 Annabelle Appelt 9.400
528 Kamryn Key 9.350
309 Willa Sauter 9.350
463 Devereaux DeLeon 9.650 9.200
610 Tori Williams 9.650
748 Graci McCloud 9.650
242 Nola Clement 9.550
671 Kendall Yazdchi 9.500
630 Samantha Rodriguez 9.450 9.750
769 Laura Sowell 9.250
706 Audrie Huf 9.200
262 Hannah Gillooly 9.200
270 Riley Thompson 9.450
304 Parker Huber 9.450
407 Callie Kershaw 9.450
644 Jordyn Conger 9.400
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3 Champions Westlake X 259.950 65.100 65.350 64.050 65.450
8T5 7 3

550 Adrienne Stokes 9.500 9.150 9.300
264 Quinn Leggett 9.450
345 Rilan Hall 9.400 9.4009.400
622 Quinlyn Chun 9.300 9.600
603 Elena Chavez 9.200 9.300
652 Haley Tsai 9.150 9.650 9.400
302 Marifer Charles 9.100 9.100 8.850
449 Kaisa Spencer 9.400 9.4509.350
145 Mica Dow 9.350 9.2509.400
227 Olive Owens 9.100
568 Ania Lopez 9.3509.300
229 Reese Rodriguez 8.900
545 Emme Horsey 8.850

4 Extreme X 259.750 65.050 65.900 62.650 66.150
4T6 4 7

431 Halle VonDohlen 9.650 9.500 9.5008.900
102 Eva Marino 9.450 9.400 8.900
243 Ellie Cummings 9.350 9.600
347 Skylar Jones 9.200 9.350
432 Alice Webb 9.150 9.4509.550
730 Jozie Wolff 9.150
110 Brielle Wells 9.100 9.000
127 Charlotte McDowell 9.500 9.5008.800
349 Harmony Robbins 9.500 9.400
107 Lexie Sadoskas 9.350
141 Bentley Adams 9.300
123 Emmie Cormier 8.800
529 Teagan Kirven 8.700
402 Akhari Bilbo 9.400
204 Anna Craig 9.300

5 All Stars Unlimited X 259.500 63.400 65.950 63.700 66.450
310 3 4

301 Catalina Ayala 9.600 9.450 9.5509.000
562 Giana Cavaliero 9.400 9.500 9.6009.400
511 Savannah Sanford 9.100 9.600 9.450
251 Payton Scott 9.000 9.500 9.6009.500
153 Rebekah Stahler 8.900 9.4509.100
124 Tristan Griggs 8.800 9.500 9.450
401 Pyper Aldridge 8.600 9.300
409 Brooke Pierson 9.200 8.600
425 Maliyah Lee 9.200 9.350
581 Ysa Rinaldo 8.800
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6 Alamo Gymnastics X 259.400 66.650 64.650 61.350 66.750
11 9 8

461 Mia Alfaro 9.700 9.750 9.7008.650
551 Samantha Wood 9.550 8.800
469 Bentley Seidel 9.500 9.300 9.6508.700
542 Marielle Collie 9.500 9.400 9.4008.500
346 Iggy Hillier 9.500 8.800
226 Natalie Nefedov 9.450 8.700 9.5509.000
450 Emily Struve 9.450 9.600
366 Alexa Hope 9.700 9.5008.700
303 Madi Halmai 9.000 9.3509.000

7 Alamo Heights X 257.900 63.250 65.700 63.400 65.550
711 5 6

602 Faye Candanosa 9.250 9.450 9.350
361 Danielle Ascencao 9.100 9.450 9.300
541 Amira Cabrera 9.050 9.5009.100
611 Mili Wilson 9.000 9.5009.100
526 Anna Jenné 9.000 9.000
372 Mia Stewart 8.950 9.350
647 Alondra Rivera 8.900 9.2509.000
726 Elizabeth Mclean 9.550 9.000
608 Zia Murji 9.500
311 Rylie Thompson 9.250 9.250
570 Ellie Owen 9.150 9.4009.100
564 Camille Hansen 9.100

8 Powerhouse TNT X 257.650 66.500 65.300 60.250 65.600
63 8 10

669 Analiya Smith 9.850 9.400 9.550
750 Amirah Russell 9.600 9.700 9.4008.400
731 Ellie Zapata 9.600 9.550
708 Aliyah Porter 9.550 9.050 8.800
646 Jubilee Garza 9.450 9.350 9.350
621 Addison Baer 9.250 9.2508.350
328 Rylie Sherburne 9.200 9.100 9.4508.500
641 Giselle Allen 9.150 8.500
452 Stefani Veloz 9.4009.100
629 Amy Ray Roberts 9.2008.600
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9 NWK SPORTS X 256.700 64.900 62.700 63.650 65.450
8T7 11 5

269 Penelope Rivera 9.500 9.000 9.5508.900
142 Mackenzie Atkinson 9.500 9.4009.400
323 Ellie Compton 9.400 9.500 9.4509.500
131 Penny Moreno 9.350 9.300 9.4508.800
162 Dylan Lobrecht 9.100 8.750
126 Sadie Lopez 9.050 8.900 9.4508.950
249 Alexandra Risinger 9.000 8.700 9.3008.950
104 Amiya Mortl 8.550 9.150
252 Laikyn Wilmeth 8.850

10 RCG-Texas X 255.500 63.650 65.550 61.000 65.300
109 6 9

711 Taylor Williams 9.400 9.400 9.1008.200
152 Braelynn Shortridge 9.200 9.5008.500
446 Olivia Lee 9.100 9.650 9.5509.000
208 Katelynn Rubio 9.100 9.300
661 Kamryn Adkins 9.050 9.400 9.250
414 Talia Williams 8.900 9.2008.750
744 Giselle Davis 8.900 8.300
662 Mercedes Benites 9.300 9.4509.050
626 Bralynn Kelly 9.300 9.250
271 Janiyah West 9.200 9.200

11 United Gymnastics X 250.600 64.400 62.800 59.750 63.650
118 10 11

427 DeAri Mitchell 9.550 9.050 9.050
521 Valyn Bryden 9.400 9.000 9.000
609 Anayah Russell 9.250 9.000
670 Madison Thomas 9.100 8.700
742 McKenna Alday 9.100 9.0508.600
702 Paris Cloud 9.000 8.750 9.3508.500
723 Maci Haby 9.000 9.050 9.100
664 Madelyn Franks 9.250
369 Harper Llacuna 9.000 8.500
103 Renata Menchaca 9.1008.850
547 Elliott Martinez 8.800
230 Paula Rolan 8.400
422 Bailey Cantu 8.100
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